
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr. 

27 

G84 

26 

7 

5 

44 

21 

22 

50 

35 

G93 

13 

15 

74 

G25 

17 

99 

Name 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Gian MERTENS 

Danny MÄRTZ 

Udo REICHMANN 

Marc RUBER 

Justus WEINKE 

Gido NITTKE 

Timo KUGLER 

Bernd RUBER 

Rainer WAGNER 

Sven GOEDICKE 

Robert CONRADS 

Ludwig PLINKE 

René LOHR 

Heiko WEGENER 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Klemens HEIM 

Nat 

HUN 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

Föderation 

MAMS 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

Bewerber Motorrad 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:36.397 

1:37.079 

1:37.817 

1:38.660 

1:38.904 

1:38.952 

1:39.057 

1:39.166 

1:39.884 

1:40.342 

1:40.506 

1:40.933 

1:41.422 

1:43.626 

1:44.519 

1:45.256 

1:46.458 

Diff. 

0.682 

1.420 

2.263 

2.507 

2.555 

2.660 

2.769 

3.487 

3.945 

4.109 

4.536 

5.025 

7.229 

8.122 

8.859 

10.061 

Abstand 

0.682 

0.738 

0.843 

0.244 

0.048 

0.105 

0.109 

0.718 

0.458 

0.164 

0.427 

0.489 

2.204 

0.893 

0.737 

1.202 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:36.601 

1:38.447 

1:37.817 

1:39.047 

1:38.975 

1:40.154 

1:39.057 

1:39.322 

1:39.884 

1:41.019 

1:40.506 

1:40.933 

1:41.445 

1:46.427 

1:44.951 

1:45.256 

1:47.057 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:36.397 

1:37.079 

1:37.993 

1:38.660 

1:38.904 

1:38.952 

1:39.955 

1:39.166 

1:40.461 

1:40.342 

1:41.224 

1:41.033 

1:41.422 

1:43.626 

1:44.519 

1:46.347 

1:46.458 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko Pfütze D/GER 
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Christian Schneider D/GER 
Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Broedel D/GER 
www.bike-promotion.com - www.raceresults.de 
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IDM Zolder/B 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

Q1 + Q2 

Zolder / BEL 4,000 km 


